
No of Obstacles 19

Competitor Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Course 

Penalties

Other 

Penalties

Time 

Taken

Over 

Time

Time 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

2:58:35

2:40:07

2:00:31

1:41:44

Mia Jones 4:10:09

Leanne Prosser 2:13:28

2:21:18

2:23:44

2:14:00

2:13:55

1:52:25

1:55:50

3:18:29

3:04:47

2:49:09

2:28:06

2m

No Result 

due to 

inclement 

weather

Eastern Vic Pleasure Harness Club Inc.

Cones Results - Saturday 9 February 2019

500m 2m 5sDistance: Time Singles Time Multiples

Margaret Sperrin

Tracey Tuohy

Bernadette Lewis

Roberta Earley

Sue Healy

Cheryl Sheddan

Mandy Lawrence


